PRIME

N.° do artigo KC2387

Other available stock
[ ]

PRIME - KC2387-03

Pasta de conferéncia A4. Poliéster 600D e forro 210T. Com
fecho de correr. Bloco de notas A4 com 20 folhas de papel
reciclado pautado. 4 compartimentos. Porta-cartdes.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

36X25X2,2 CM
25cm

36 cm

2.2cm

2.405 cdm3
0.75kg

0.562 kg

0.37m

0.26 m
0.23m
0.022 m3
5.72 kg

10 pieces
Virgin Plastic
No Polybag

PET

4202 9298

CN
8719941015456
BLACK

X
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